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ADRIAN AMITYVILLE
Nancy Mason Bordley Kathleen Friend
Director of the Office Coordinator of Associates
Dominican Charism NDAD Treasurer/ECC*
525 Choice Court 34 Pearsall Avenue/Apt 2H
Troy, MI 48085 Glen Cove, NY 11542
517-226-3532 (w) 516-521-3966
586-713-3237 © kmtfriend@gmail.com
nmbordley@adriandominicans.org

Nora Toal
Coordinator of Associates

Judith “Judi” Engel NDAD ECC*
3201 Summerdale Lane 590 Willis Avenue/Apt4M
Columbus, Ohio 43221-4626 Williston Park, NY 11596
614-707-8123 - cell 516-695-9563
jengel55555@gmail.com amityNDAD@gmail.com

Judy Flanagan,OP
Councilor
Sister of St. Dominic
555 Albany Avenue
Amityville, NY 11701-1197
631-842-6000 ext.214
jflanaganop@amityop.org

Victoria Toale,OP
The New Jerusalem
106 Penataquit AVenue
Bay Shore, NY 11706

631-748-6021
vtoale@amityvilleop.org
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BLAUVELT CALDWELL

Cathy McCann Kaitlyn McFarlane-Tashjian
Associate Team Director of Associates
3A Pine Street 74 Hudson Street
Toms River,NJ 08751 Floor 2
908-884-0769 Clifton, NJ 07011
cbmm785@gmail.com 201-315-9945

ktashjian@lacordaire.net
Maureen O’Dwyer Zeiss
75 New Valley Road Donna Marie O’Brien,OP
New City, NY 10956 Sister Advisor to Associates
845-638-3192 (h) Sacred Heart Convent
845-893-1459 40 Ryerson Avenue, Suite 319
TipperaryNYC@gmail.com Caldwell, NJ 07006

732-829-8429
dmobrienop@hotmail.com

Mary Lou Cull
NDAD ECC*
12 Old Lake Road
Congers, NY 10902 Marie Mueller,OP
845-304-3419 (cell) Leadership Liaison
845-268-0601 (home) 1 Ryerson Avenue
cullml@yahoo.com Caldwell, NJ 07006

973-403-3331 ext 16
Sr. Vivienne Madden (DIDI) mmueller@caldwellop.org
Leadership Liaison
43 Highview Avenue
Orangeburg, NY 10962
347-538-7767 (cell)
didimadden@gmail.com



GRAND RAPIDS HOPE
Lisa Mitchell Associate Core Team (ACT)
Director of Associate Life CO-DIRECTORS
Dominican Sisters of Grand Rapid 111 Lakeside DR NE

Nancy Brennan
Grand Rapids, MI. 49503 27 Idlewild Avenue
616-514-3115 (w) Cornwall on the Hudson,NY
616-826-4725 © 12520-1132
lmitchell@grdominicans.org 845-534-3015

brennannancy49@gmail.com
Megan McElroy,OP Sue Smith
Leadership Liaison 200 Landmark Lane, Suite202
111 Lakeside DR NE Buckhannon, WV 26201
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 843-504-5622
616-514-3104 (w) esue812@gmail.com
314-956-7748 ©
mmcelroy@grdominicans.org GENERAL MEMBERS

Jo-Ann Iannotti, OP
PO Box 905
Litchfield, CT 06759-0905
860-567-8774
joannop1373@gmail.com
Linda Lazarus, Associate
4960 Borland Lane
Palm Beach Gardens,FL33418
561-329-4428
ramati@comcast.net
Martha LaVallee
15 Wood Avenue
Croton-on-Hudson,NY 12520
845-534-9177 (h)
845-401-4943 cell
marthalavallee@gmail.com



HOUSTON RACINE

Carol Mayes, OP Racine Dominican Associate
Congregational Liaison Leadership
6501 Almeda Road 5635 Erie Street
Houston, TX 77021 Racine, WI 53402
713-440-3718- (w) 262-898-4084 262-898-4098
832-628-0280 © associates@racinedominicans.org
cmayes@domhou.org

Associate Leadership
Anna Sklut
Chairperson ofDominican Mare Wheeler
Family & Congregational Liaison NDAD ECC*
248-830-9352 262-898-4098 (w)
skultanna@gmail.com 507-398-7694 ©

mwheeler@racinedominicans.org

PEACE Maryann McMahon, OP
Cecelia Amendolia Leadership Liaison & Community
Associate Director President
4 Valencia A 262-898-4081 (w)
Delray Beach, FL 33446 mmcmahon@racinedominicans.org
267-221-0657
cecelia.Amendolia@oppeace.org

Lisa Kane,OP
NDAD ECC*
773-405-9140 ©
lkane@racinedominicans.org



SINSINAWA

Relationships for Mission (RFM)
1000 Engewood College Drive
RM 109
Madison WI 53711

Stephanie Corbitt, Associate
RFM representative
404-293-4196
smcorbitt@gmail.com

Co-Directors

Michele Horton, Associate
NDAD ECC*
608-695-6060
mhorton@sinsinawa.org

Priscilla Tores, OP
512-589-3481
PTorres@sinsinawa.org



SPARKILL

Co-Directors in New York Co-Directors in St. Louis

Diane Dunne Maureen Stocking, OP
164 East Crooked Hill Road 4095 Robert Avenue
Pearl River, NY 10965-1100 St. Louis, MO 63116-2752
845-735-7042 314-941-2812 ©
845-641-5660 mmstocking@sbcglobal,net
djoy2663@yahoo,com

Yesenia Kopperman Gwen Tresch
49 Cedar Street 5515 Heatherbluff Court
Tappan, NY 10983 St. Louis, MO 63128
914-391-0452 © 314-729-7604
yrkopperman@gmail.com gwenctresch@sbcglobal.net

Diane McSherry,OP Nancy Richter,OP
Albertus Magnus Convent Leadership Liaison
796 Route 304 Dominican Convent
Bardonia, NY 10954-1622 175 Route 340
845-548-8615 Sparkill, NY 10976-1047
dianemcsherry@gmail.com 845-359-4222

845-664-0631 ©
nrichter@sparkill.org



SPRINGFIELD TACOMA
Joan Sorge,OP Carolyn Blasdel,OPA
Associate Director 1515 Dock St
1237 W. Monroe Unit 319
Springfield, IL. 62704 Tacoma, WA 98402-3255
217-787-0481 503-330-3188 ©
217-415-8829 blasdelc@comcast.net
smjsorge@spdom.org

Marie Michelle Hackett,OP Diana Owens, OPA
Leadership Liaison 4828 East L St.
1237 W.Monroe Street Tacoma, WA 98404
Springfield, IL 62704 diana:owens@msn.com
217-787-0481 253-488-5637- cell
773-315-2482 cell
mmhackett@spdom.org



Xiomara Mendez Hernandez,OP
Dominican Sisters Conference
Executive Director
Barry University - Extended Learning
11415 NE 2nd Avw.
Miami Shores, FL 33161-6629
517-990-2720
sisters@domlife.org
www.dominicansistersconference.org
_______________________________________

NDAD EXECUTIVE COORDINATING ASSOCIATE PARTICIPANTS
COMMITTEE 2023-2026 (BY INVITATION)
NDAD ECC Katie Patterson
*Mary Lou Cull Sparkill Associate
845-304-3419 © 6738 Oleatha
845-268-0601-home St. Louis,MO 63139
cullml@yahoo.com 314-645-2044

314-285-7411 ©
*Kathleen Friend kty.patterson@gmail.com
516-521-3966
kmtfriend@gmail.com

*Michelle Horton *Corinne Thompson
608-695-6060 201-320-0917 ©
mhorton@sinsinawa.org corinney817@aol.com

*Mare Wheeler
507-398-7964 ©
mwheeler@racinedominicans.org

*Nora Teal 
516-695-9563
AmityNDAD@gmail.com




